TMCHallcrest

FRIDGE THERMOMETER 1°C to 12°C
Self-Adhesive 90mm X 10mm with Dome
Product Code: SCA12THEDOO1C1PK  Quantity: 10
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If temperature shows in the Red zone, temperature is Too Hot.

TMCHoallcrest MANUFACTURE A COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF TEMPERATURE SENSITIVE PRODUCTS
INCLUDING; CRAYONS, PAINTS, STRIPS AND INKS RANGING FROM -30°C TO 1270°C.
FULLY CUSTOMISED PRODUCTS AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMER SPECIFICATIONS.

TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS CONTACT US NOW.

UK, USA,
EUROPE & ROW: CANADA & MEXICO:
TEL: +44 (0) 1244 818100 TEL: +(1) 847 998 8580
FAX: +44 (0) 1244 818502 FAX: +(1) 847 998 8051
www.tmchallcrest.com www.hallcrest.com
sales@tmchallcrest.com sales@hallcrest.com

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: Peel indicator from release paper. Apply thermometer to any clean, grease
free surface/wall inside the coldest part of the fridge and easily visible when fridge door is opened. Leave
for two hours before checking temperature.

If temperature shows in Blue zone, temperature is Too Cold.

If temperature shows in Green zone, temperature is Ideal.

If temperature shows in Amber zone, temperature is Warm.

If temperature shows in Red zone, temperature is Too Hot.

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE BELOW 18°C - ENGLISH

MODE D'EMPLOI : Décoller ls thermométre de son papier support. Appliduer le thermomatre sur une
paroi propre et dégraissée a l'intérieur du réfrigérateur, dans la zone la plus froide, pour qu'il soit
facilement visible par l'utilisateur quand il ouvre la porte. Laisser reposer deux heures avant de vérifier
la température

Si la température s'affiche dans la zone bleue, la température est trop froide.

Si la température s'affiche dans la zone verte, la température est idéale.

Si la température s'affiche dans la zone orange, la température est tiede.

Si la température s'affiche dans la zone rouge, la température est trop élevée.

STOCKER DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC, EN DESSOUS DE 18°C

GEBRAUGHSANLEITUNG: Den Indikator vom Trigerpapler (8sen. Kisban Sie das Tharmometor suf jeds

saubere, fettfreie Of Teil de: nd an einer gut sichtbaren Stelle
boi Offning der Tar. Bitte den Indikator mindestons 3 Stunden in der KORlaniage belassen, bovor i

Temperatur gepruft wird.

Wenn die Anzeige in der blauen Zone liegt, ist die Temperatur zu kalt.

Wenn die Anzeige in der grinen Zone liegt, ist die Temperatur ideal.

Wenn die Anzeige in der bemsteingelben Zone liegt, ist die Temperatur zu warm.

Wenn die Anzeige in der roten Zone liegt, ist die Temperatur zu hei®s.

BITTE LAGERN SIE DIE INDIKATOREN AN EINEM KUHLEN TROCKENEN ORT UNTERHALB VON

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO: Despegar el indicador del papel de atras. Aplicarlo en una superficie/pared
limpia y sin grasa, dentro de la parte mas fria del refrigerador, y que se vea facilmente cuando la puerta
del refrigerador esta abierta. Dejarlo por dos horas antes de mirar la temperatura.

Si la temperatura esta en la zona azul, la temperatura es demasiado fria.

Si la temperatura esta en la zona verde, la temperatura es ideal.

Si la temperatura esté en la zona ambar, la temperatura es calida.

Sila temperatura esté en Ia zona roja, Ia temperatura es demasiado caliente.

GUARDAR EN UN LUGAR FRESCO Y SECO POR DEBAJO DE 18°C.

ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO: Staccare l'indicatore adesivo dal supporto. Applicare su una superficie
asciutta e non grassa, assicurandosi che l'indicatore aderisca bene sulla superficie in tutte le sue parti.
Posizionarlo nella parte pit fredda e facilmente visibile. Lasciarlo ambientare due ore prima di iniziare a
leggere la temperatura.

Se Ia temperatura & nella zona Blu, & troppo freddo

Se la temperatura & nella zona Verde, la temperatura & ideale

Se la temperatura & nella zona arancio, & troppo caldo

Se la temperatura & nella zona rossa, & eccessivamente caldo

CONSERVARE IN LUOGO ASCIUTTO SOTTO | 18°C.
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MADE IN THE UK



